

Public Building Commission of Chicago Contractor Payment Information

Project: Williams Park Fieldhouse

Contract Number: C1593

General Contractor: Burling Builders, Inc.

Payment Application: #11

Amount Paid: \$ 361,476.72

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 3/25/19

The posting of all or any portion of a contractor's payment application on the PBC's website is done solely for the purpose of providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the posted portion of the payment application. The posting of this information is provided for in the PBC's Standard Terms and Conditions for Construction Contracts Section 16.09 entitled, Prompt Payment to Subcontractors. The PBC makes no representations or warranties with respect to any of the information provided by contractors on the contractors' payment applications. If you are a subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the information on a posted payment application, you should contact the general contractor.

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO EXHIBIT S CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER

PROJECT:	Williams	Park Fieldhouse						
Pay Application N For the Period; Contract No.:	No.:	11 1/1/2019 C1593	to <u>1/31/2</u>	2019				
In accordance will issued by the Pul Resolution), I her	th Resolution Building reby certify 1. Obligation Construction No amount to current expression of the current expression	to the Commission a ns in the amounts station Account and has ant hereby approved f	ed by the Public cago for the fina nd to its Trustee ated herein have not been paid; for payment upo the Architect -	incing of this pro e, that: e been incurred I and in any contract w Engineer until th	ject (and all term by the Commissi	on and that	relating to the \$ ein shall have the same mea each item thereof is a prope nts previously paid upon such ments withheld equals 5% of	r charge against the
THE CONTRACT	ron:	Burling B	uilders Inc. 44	W. 60th St. Chi	cago II 60621	Ι		
	ıs Park Fie	eldhouse	\$	σσαι στι στι	361.476,72	\$		361,476.72
						,		
ORIGINAL CON	TRACTOR	PRICE		\$7,393,000.00				
ADDITIONS		_		\$0.00				
DEDUCTIONS		_		\$0.00				
NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE				\$0.00 \$7,393,000.00				
TOTAL AMOUN	T FARNET	1				\$		3,187,864.81
								<u> </u>
		@ 10% of Total Amo /ithholding	ount Earned,	_	\$ 303,025.99 \$ -	\$		303,025,99
c) Liquida	ted Damag	es Withheld		-	\$ -	-		
TOTAL PAID TO DATE (Include this Payment)						\$		2,884,838.82
LESS: AMOUNT	PREVIOL	SLY PAID				\$		2,523,362.10
AMOUNT DUE T	THIS PAYN	IENT				\$		361,476.72
Architect Engine	eer:	-						
signature, date								

File code path: PA_BBI_ED_PaymentApplication011_20190212

DATE:

2/12/2019